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ème51  Rallye de Dieppe - Normandie
Championnat de France des Rallyes 2ème Division

1 33:49.0COSSON Anthony/MILLET Kévin F RGT GT+ 33:49.01 1 Porsche 9924
2 34:29.9REYDELLET Mickaël/HAMARD Anthony +0:40.9F RC2 R5/Rally2 34:29.91 1 Skoda Fabia2

3 34:50.0AMOURETTE Marc/DURAME Paul +1:01.0F RC2 R5/Rally2 34:50.02 2 Citroën C31 D2

4 36:08.1LEMAITRE Eddie/LEBOURGEOIS Séverine +2:19.1F RC2 R5/Rally2 36:08.13 3 Skoda Fabia6 D2

5 36:37.5BRUNSON Eric/MONDON Cédric +2:48.5F RC2 R5/Rally2 36:37.54 4 Citroën C33

6 37:30.0URAL Olivier/HADDAD Marc +3:41.0F RC2 R5/Rally2 37:30.05 5 Skoda Fabia5

7 37:53.6LEDUC Anthony/DESQUIRET Alexandre +4:04.6F Rally Nat A8 37:53.61 1 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X54

8 38:07.6FLAMBARD Alexis/CHOUQUET Mikael +4:18.6F RGT GT+ 38:07.62 2 Porsche 997 GT320

9 38:12.8GARET Thomas/JOLLIT Charline +4:23.8F RC4 Rally4 38:12.81 1 Opel Corsa GS Line23

10 38:17.1DELESQUE Theo/DELBOULLE Angie +4:28.1F RC4 Rally4 38:17.12 2 Lancia Ypsilon Rally 4 HF24

11 38:35.6BOURGEOIS Michel/BOURGEOIS Sylvie +4:46.6F Rally Nat N4 38:35.62 1 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X57

12 38:38.1MALLET Mathieu/MALLET Julien +4:49.1F RC4 Rally4 38:38.13 3 Peugeot 208 GT Line25

13 38:46.7ROBERT Philippe/ROBERT Sophie +4:57.7F RC2 R5/Rally2 38:46.76 6 Citroën C37

14 38:47.5POIRIEZ Theau/DELNIEPPE Margot +4:58.5F RC3 Rally3 38:47.51 1 Renault Clio Rally319

15 38:59.1HUBERT Frédéric/HUBERT Matheo +5:10.1F Rally Nat A8 38:59.13 2 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X56

16 39:15.7DUHAMEL Julien/CHAUFFRAY Thomas +5:26.7F RC4 Rally4 39:15.74 4 Peugeot 208 GT Line27

17 39:18.4FLAJOLET Frédéric/ROLLION Thomas +5:29.4F RC3 Rally3 39:18.42 2 Renault Clio Rally317

18 39:20.9MACE Vivien/MACE Giusy +5:31.9F RC2 R5/Rally2 1:1038:10.97 7 Citroën DS310
19 39:24.3BOINET Olivier/LETELLIER Coralie +5:35.3F RC2 R5/Rally2 39:24.38 8 Citroën C38

20 39:49.7DOS SANTOS Florent/HOUZARD Gérald +6:00.7F RC4 A6 39:49.75 1 Peugeot 106 S16114
21 40:01.5LYKKEFOLD SOERENSEN Oliver/BULOW GLAD +6:12.5F RC5 Rally5 40:01.51 1 Renault Clio RS Line69

22 40:05.3AMMELOOT Nicolas/CAREMEL Honorine +6:16.3F Rally Nat F214 40:05.34 1 Renault 1137

23 40:16.8ROUSSEL Frédéric/LEBRETON Johanna +6:27.8F RC4 Rally4 40:16.86 5 Renault Clio RS26

24 40:20.8JOLLIT Julien/LECOINTRE Matthieu +6:31.8F RC4 A6 40:20.87 2 Peugeot 106 S16112

25 40:21.6VEILLEPEAU Sébastien/FOSSEY Mickaël +6:32.6F RC2 R5/Rally2 40:21.69 9 Peugeot 208 T1615

26 40:22.3SCELLIER Stéphane/DAUZET Thibault +6:33.3F RC4 A7 40:22.38 1 Peugeot 206 RC92

27 40:35.0POULLAIN Mathieu/LETELLIER Maxime +6:46.0F RC4 A6 40:35.09 3 Citroën Saxo113

28 40:35.6PETIT Sébastien/PETIT Louis +6:46.6F RC4 R2 40:35.610 1 Peugeot 20881

29 40:40.3CHERON Guillaume/CHERON Lalie +6:51.3F RC4 R2 40:40.311 2 Peugeot 208 VTI74

30 40:50.1CARLIER Maxime/FEURAY Angela +7:01.1F RC4 R3 40:50.112 1 Renault Clio62

31 40:54.3POUDEROUX Marc/LEMAITRE Christopher +7:05.3F RGT GT+ 40:54.33 3 Porsche 997 GT3 CUP21

32 40:58.5BROSSARD Ludovic/BROSSARD Virginie +7:09.5F Rally Nat F214 40:58.55 2 Renault Clio41

33 40:59.9GERY Maxime/GOURDON Antonin +7:10.9F RC4 N3 40:59.913 1 Renault Clio Ragnotti101

34 41:19.5DELABROY Nicolas/CUFFEL Romain +7:30.5F RC4 R3 41:19.514 2 Citroën DS360

35 41:20.7MENIVAL Julien/MARIE Jérémy +7:31.7F RC4 Rally4 41:20.715 6 Peugeot 208 GT Line35

36 41:27.8LETHEUX Aurélien/BOURGEOIS Johan +7:38.8F RC4 A7 41:27.816 2 Renault Clio Williams95

37 41:31.1VASSELIN Alain/VASSELIN Solenne +7:42.1F RC2 R5/Rally2 41:31.110 10 Citroën DS314
38 41:32.8VAY Arthur/AURIOL Steve +7:43.8F RC4 Rally4 41:32.817 7 Peugeot 208 GT Line31

39 41:49.4VITRANT Hugo/MIENVILLE Adrien +8:00.4F Rally Nat F214 41:49.46 3 Renault Clio 3 RS51
40 41:51.7DERNY Cédric/HOLINGUE Nicolas +8:02.7F RC4 R3 41:51.718 3 Renault Clio R365

41 41:53.2MANCEL Régis/AUBE Elodie +8:04.2F Rally Nat F214 41:53.27 4 Renault Clio 3 RS42

42 41:54.6DELARRE Pierre/SAUVAGE Sabrina +8:05.6F RC4 R2 41:54.619 3 Peugeot 208 VTI28

43 41:54.8DELANNEY Sébastien/DELANNEY Natacha +8:05.8F RC4 R2 41:54.820 4 Peugeot 20880
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44 41:58.0HOCHEDEZ Frédéric/PETIT Caroline +8:09.0F RC4 R3 0:1041:48.021 4 Renault Clio61
45 41:58.2GAUTIER Arnaud/DUBOS Edouard +8:09.2F RC3 Rally3 41:58.23 3 Renault Clio Rally318

46 41:59.1LECLERCQ Aurélien/GUILLOT Cédric +8:10.1F RC4 N3 41:59.122 2 Renault Clio Ragnotti105

47 42:08.3DA CUNHA Kévin/DA CUNHA Manuel +8:19.3F RC4 N3 42:08.323 3 Renault Clio Ragnotti110

48 42:10.7BOISDRON Thierry/CARAMIGEAS Sandrine +8:21.7F RC4 R3 42:10.724 5 Renault Clio66

49 42:14.8LELIEVRE François/LELIEVRE-AUBERT Ermes +8:25.8F RC4 R2 42:14.825 5 Citroën C2 R2  Max77

50 42:15.8FRERE David/SCELLIER VANMARCKE Mathys +8:26.8F RC4 N3 42:15.826 4 Renault Clio RS Line97

51 42:17.6VAUTIER Tony/FERON Guillaume +8:28.6F Rally Nat F214 42:17.68 5 Renault Clio 3 RS38

52 42:18.2BOUTLEUX Valentin/GAUDUIN Mathieu +8:29.2F RC4 F213 42:18.227 1 Citroën Saxo VTS125

53 42:20.8MANCEL Anthony/LECOSSAIS Constance +8:31.8F RC4 N3 42:20.828 5 Renault Clio96

54 42:28.5DESINTOBIN Grégory/DESINTOBIN Corentin +8:39.5F RC4 Rally4 0:1042:18.529 8 Peugeot 208 GT Line32

55 42:32.7THOUMIRE Grégoire/LEVARAY Raphaël +8:43.7F RC4 R2 42:32.730 6 Peugeot 208 VTI79

56 42:33.0DESTREZ Guillaume/NORMOY Eloise +8:44.0F RC4 A6 42:33.031 4 Citroën Saxo115

57 42:36.2LOUISET Johann/LOUISET Marine +8:47.2F Rally Nat F214 42:36.29 6 Renault Clio 3 RS40

58 42:42.3SACQUET Christophe/LEVAVASSEUR Lucas +8:53.3F RC4 Rally4 42:42.332 9 Peugeot 208 GT Line33

59 42:46.7LEGRAS Claude/LEGRAS Augustin +8:57.7F RC5 Rally5 42:46.72 2 Renault Clio RS Line72

60 42:48.1DUMONT Nicolas/MAHIEU Florian +8:59.1F RC5 Rally5 42:48.13 3 Renault Clio70

61 42:49.9MARAIS Alexis/MARAIS Lucas +9:00.9F RC5 R2J 42:49.94 1 Ford Fiesta121
62 42:54.2DUMONT Jean-Michel/SURSON Theo +9:05.2F RC4 F213 42:54.233 2 Ford Fiesta R20085

63 42:56.7ANDRIEU Germain/ANDRIEU Simon +9:07.7F Rally Nat A8 42:56.710 3 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo XIII52
64 42:59.9CARPE Mathieu/GUILBERT Adeline +9:10.9F RC4 R2 42:59.934 7 Citroën C2 R2  Max76

65 43:11.0LIARD Mickaël/LEFEBVRE Alexandra +9:22.0F RC4 N3 43:11.035 6 Renault Clio Ragnotti100

66 43:11.3JEAN Nicolas/VARIN Aurélie +9:22.3F RC4 R3 43:11.336 6 Renault Clio 464

67 43:13.7DORIEN Damien/HEQUET Loghan +9:24.7F RC4 A6 43:13.737 5 Peugeot 106 S16117

68 43:13.9GUEROULT Nicolas/GALLIER Ludovic +9:24.9F RC4 N3 43:13.938 7 Renault Clio RS111

69 43:23.2DELANNEY Valentin/MAZE Theo +9:34.2F Rally Nat N4 43:23.211 2 Opel Corsa59

70 43:28.8VINCENT Pascal/GUILBERT Axel +9:39.8F RC4 Rally4 43:28.839 10 Peugeot 208 GT Line34

71 43:39.9DEVAUX Laurent/DEVAUX Nicolas +9:50.9F Rally Nat F214 43:39.912 7 Peugeot 20546

72 43:40.9TAVELET Laurent/HORCHOLLE Jérémy +9:51.9F Rally Nat F214 43:40.913 8 Peugeot 30648

73 43:56.5VIEL Cédric/VIEL Léa +10:07.5F RC4 R2 43:56.540 8 Citroën C2 R2  Max78

74 43:58.5KERDRAON Cyrille/KERDRAON Jérôme +10:09.5F RC4 A7 43:58.541 3 Honda Intégrale89

75 44:05.2LE CAVORZIN Thibault/LE CAVORZIN Juliette +10:16.2F RC6 FR6 44:05.21 1 Peugeot 208119

76 44:12.8VIGREUX Julien/GAUDRY Johnny +10:23.8F RC4 N3 44:12.842 8 Peugeot 206 RC106

77 44:25.3MAZIRE Alban/PEGARD Eve +10:36.3F RC2 R5/Rally2 44:25.311 11 Skoda Fabia12

78 44:28.3COUPPEY Maxime/COUPPEY Baptiste +10:39.3F RC5 N1 44:28.35 1 Peugeot 106 XSI138

79 44:30.8PAILLEUX Maxence/BAR Jean-Francois +10:41.8F RC5 F212 44:30.86 1 Citroën Saxo128

80 44:34.3NOEL Cyrille/NOEL Baptiste +10:45.3F RC5 Rally5 44:34.37 4 Renault Clio RS Line71
81 44:40.2CATTYN Jérôme/CHATELAIN Sarah +10:51.2F RC4 A7 44:40.243 4 Renault Clio94

82 44:45.2TERNISIEN Kévin/ROGER Anais +10:56.2F RC5 N1 44:45.28 2 Peugeot 106 XSI139
83 44:47.0MAZIRE Emmanuel/EUGER Sébastien +10:58.0F RC4 A7 44:47.044 5 Renault Clio Williams93

84 44:50.1JOVELIN Joël/ALLOUCHERIE Marguerite +11:01.1F Rally Nat F214 44:50.114 9 Renault Clio 2 Max45

85 45:33.6CHOCHOIS Paul/DEFACHELLES Tony +11:44.6F RC5 N2 45:33.69 1 Peugeot 106 S16136

86 45:38.9DECANTER Jérémy/MARKIEWICZ Frédéric +11:49.9F Rally Nat N4 45:38.915 3 Renault Mégane RS58
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87 45:42.4TURPIN François/VAUMOUSSE Ludovic +11:53.4F RC4 N3 45:42.445 9 Renault Clio Ragnotti104
88 45:54.6MULDER Arthur/DAGORN Jordan +12:05.6F RC5 Rally5 45:54.610 5 Renault Clio73

89 46:06.3BARBOSA Christian/BIDARD Christelle +12:17.3F RC4 N3 46:06.346 10 Honda integra107

90 46:12.0SAUVAGE Stéphane/MICHEL Cassandra +12:23.0F RC5 F212 46:12.011 2 Peugeot 106 S16127

91 46:19.1HALBOURG Guillaume/THIEBAUT Jeremy +12:30.1F RC5 R1 46:19.112 1 Renault Twingo134

92 46:28.0JOUVIN Christophe/PERRIER Gaylord +12:39.0F RC5 N2Série 46:28.013 1 Peugeot 106 S16145

93 46:28.5REGNIER Yvon/REGNIER Anthony +12:39.5F RGT GT9 46:28.54 1 Rover MG120

94 46:36.4MARIE Jean-Louis/MARIE Laurent +12:47.4F RC5 F212 46:36.414 3 Peugeot 106 Rallye124

95 46:44.1MARGELY Antoine/PATTE JOIGNEAUX Corinne +12:55.1F Rally Nat A8 46:44.116 4 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX53

96 46:44.9MORIN Kévin/LENEVEU Lucie +12:55.9F RC5 N2Série 46:44.915 2 Peugeot 206 RC144

97 46:46.0LEMERCIER Emmanuel/GRICOURT Daniel +12:57.0F RC5 N2Série 46:46.016 3 Peugeot 206 XS143

98 46:49.0CARON Yael/CARON Léa +13:00.0F RC5 N1 46:49.017 3 Peugeot 106 XSI140

99 46:52.5COURPOTIN Didier/COURPOTIN Clément +13:03.5F RC4 A6K 46:52.547 1 Citroën C2 VTS67

100 47:04.6BARABE Mickaël/PEGARD Zoe +13:15.6F RC5 A5 47:04.618 1 Peugeot 106 Rallye133

101 47:14.3FAVROU Medhi/BEAUDOUIN Ingrid +13:25.3F RC5 F212 47:14.319 4 Peugeot 106130

102 47:33.5CAUCHOIS Frédéric/LEROUX Cecilia +13:44.5F Rally Nat F214 47:33.517 10 Renault Clio 2 RS43

103 47:58.0DE WEVER Jonas/DE WEVER Laurent +14:09.0F RC5 F211 47:58.020 1 Citroën C1142

104 48:06.5VANNIER Stéphane/VANNIER Franck +14:17.5F RC5 FR2 48:06.521 1 Opel Adam122
105 49:03.1DESCHAMPS Daniel/LEROUX Raynald +15:14.1F RC4 N3 49:03.148 11 Renault Clio Ragnotti109

106 49:44.5TOUSSAINT Didier/TOUSSAINT Eric +15:55.5F RC5 F212 49:44.522 5 Citroën AX sport132
107 50:07.7GUEYE Amadou Samb/DRAGEE Nolan +16:18.7F RC4 N3 0:1049:57.749 12 Renault Clio 3 RS103

108 55:15.8KERNACKER Oscar/LEROUX Louise +21:26.8F RC5 F212 55:15.823 6 Citroën AX Sport126

109 57:50.4CHARTIER Michel/GOURDAIN Aurore +24:01.4F Rally Nat F214 57:50.418 11 BMW M3 E46 Compact44

110 1:01:36.0ROUSSEL Mickaël/VANDAMME Lory +27:47.0F RC4 R2 1:01:36.050 9 Renault Twingo82

111 1:03:34.1MANCEL Aymeric/TOUSSAINT Léa +29:45.1F RC4 N3 1:03:34.151 13 Renault Clio Ragnotti98

112 1:04:48.5COCHET Cédric/VAILLANT Karine +30:59.5F RC4 A7 1:04:48.552 6 Peugeot 306 S1690

113 1:05:49.0BOCQUET Dany/TOUTAIN Vincent +32:00.0F RC5 A5K 1:05:49.024 1 Peugeot 106123

114 1:06:39.2DESANGLOIS Florian/PADE Mehdi +32:50.2F RC5 F212 1:06:39.225 7 Citroën Saxo129

D2 = CFR D2

6  = Nouveau départ
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